
BOY SCOUTS  INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Score Award

Seymour's Garage Art Rivera 97 CH
IPAC Larry Todd 96 RU
Joeris General Contractors, LTD Bryan Boehme 96 A1
Frost Bank Team 1 Steve Milam 95 A2
Seymour's Garage Mo Parsons 95
Frost Bank Team 1 Stephen Ethridge 93
NuStar Energy, LP 1 Matthew Priesman 93
Y Bar Ranch Lance Rose 93
Frost Bank Team 1 Chris Wray 92
Plains Capital Bank PD Parker 92
Plains Capital Bank Doug Ward 92
Valero Team 2 TJ Jones 92
Y Bar Ranch Rue Ferguson 92
Energy Transfer Partners 1 Craig Knight 91
Individuals Bo Szalwinski 91
IPAC Shawn Scott 91
Security Services FCU Team 1 Charles Goss 91
Seymour's Garage Clay Swetman 90
Texas RV Supply Dusty Hunt 89
Caliente Harley-Davidson Michael Mayo 88
Frost Bank Team 1 Bob Tijerna 88
Grona, Boles, & Martin Doug Mercer 88
IPAC Kevin Whitchurch 88
NuStar Energy, LP 3 Scott Beavers 88
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc Ross Wood 88
The Koehler Company Tommy Schleier 88
Lone Star Tommy Shurley 87
Frost Bank Team 1 John Michael Alaniz 87
JV Industrial Companies, LTD John Culp 87
Security Services FCU Team 2 Tricia Kocurek 87
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 87
Energy Transfer Partners 2 Josh Smith 86
IPAC Randy Bates 86
MK Marlow Rick Lair 86



BOY SCOUTS  INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Score Award

NuStar Energy, LP 2 David Walter 86
Security Services FCU Team 2 Herman Murray 86
Security Services FCU Team 2 Joey Blackmon 86
Security Services FCU Team 2 Mike Oliver 86
Stronghold, LTF 1 Tommy Baker 86
Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 86
All-Clean Tech Randall Lynch 85
Caliente Harley-Davidson Fred Bosshardt 85
Energy Transfer Partners 1 David Ash 85
Frost Bank Team 2 Jerry Liesman 85
Grona, Boles, & Martin Kyle Beck 85
Inmtertek Caleb Brett 1 Kyle Gibson 85
Pizza Hut of San Antonio Paxton Vaughn 85
Security Services FCU Team 1 Jim Laffoon 84
Valero Energy Team 4 Dan Johnston 84
Inmtertek Caleb Brett 2 Greg Sheldon 83
Joeris General Contractors, LTD Chris Eyhorn 83
Stronghold, LTF 1 Anthony Gonzalez 83
Tab Technologies Justin J 83
Urban Concrete Lorence Trick 83
Valero Team 3 Ted Barclay 83
Grona, Boles, & Martin Mark Hicky 82
NuStar Energy, LP 3 Matt Woodchick 82
Security Services FCU Team 2 Jay Gable 82
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc Rex Cody 82
Texas RV Supply Kash Knutson 82
The Koehler Company Drew Williams 82
Urban Concrete James Moreno 82
Valero Team 3 Tommy McClugan 82
Frost Bank Team 2 Chris Murray 81
Grona, Boles, & Martin Tommy Arnim 81
Joeris General Contractors, LTD Robbie Weyel 81
Padgett Stratemann Team 1 Jeff Bailey 81
Pizza Hut of San Antonio Mike Smith 81



BOY SCOUTS  INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Score Award

Security Services FCU Team 1 Jim McAfee 81
The Berry Ranch Kevin Berry 81
Caliente Harley-Davidson Craig Schnupp 80
Howard Energy Partners Robert Ellis 80
Individuals Greg Gaulin 80
Republic Plastics, Ltd. Jason Mackay 80
Stronghold, LTF 1 Lyle McKinnley 80
Transmarine Navigation Kyle Munson 80
Transmarine Navigation Paul Clancey 80
Joeris General Contractors, LTD David Shea 79
JV Industrial Companies, LTD Tres Agulier 79
Plains Capital Bank Col. Dennis Behrens 79
Security Services FCU Team 1 Steve Schott 79
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc Bobby Friedel 79
Tesoro Team 1 Dain Jackson 79
Tesoro Team 1 Kevin Chandler 78 B1
Texas Capital Bank Craig Dixon 78 B2
All-Clean Tech Rockey Collette 78
Howard Energy Partners Josh Kahanek 78
Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. Matt Gorzell 78
Seymour's Garage Sid Edwards 78
The Berry Ranch Ben Berry 78
Transmarine Navigation Adrian Wilson 78
Valero Team 2 Neal Lucas 78
Y Bar Ranch John Moon 78
Lone Star Lonny Galvan 77
Kirby Inland Marine LP John Russell 77
NuStar Energy, LP 2 Mike Koehn 77
Red McCombs Ford Mike Baraza 77
Seymour's Garage Mark Kolaw 77
Tab Technologies Glenn See 77
Tesoro Team 1 Brian Randecker 77
The Berry Ranch Bryan Barrows 77
The Koehler Company Jared Koehler 77



BOY SCOUTS  INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Score Award

Valero Energy Team 1 Mike Crowover 77
Inmtertek Caleb Brett 1 Jamie Salinas 76
Joeris General Contractors, LTD Wade Mayfield 76
Texas Gathering 1 Travis Davis 76
Texas Gathering 1 Jason Magallenez 76
Texas Gathering 2 Ryan Acker 76
Energy Transfer Partners 1 Todd McEuen 75
JV Industrial Companies, LTD Shad Reed 75
Pizza Hut of San Antonio Bubba Vaughn 75
Tab Technologies Stephen G 75
The Koehler Company Rodney Bargfrede 75
All-Clean Tech Eric Bateman 74
Energy Transfer Partners 2 Jeremy Rieger 74
Frost Bank Team 2 Joe Rhodes 74
Stronghold, LTF 1 Joe Durham 74
Stronghold, LTF 2 Darrel Pearson 74
Tesoro Team 2 Ryan Moody 74
Texas Capital Bank David Pope 74
Valero Team 3 Marilyn Barclay 74
Valero Team 3 Loren Bates 74
All-Clean Tech Robert MacDonald 73
Energy Transfer Partners 2 Jim McCaleb 73
Howard Energy Partners Brandon Burch 73
Inmtertek Caleb Brett 1 Judd Medure 73
JV Industrial Companies, LTD Bubba Latham 73
Red McCombs Ford Luis Zumeta 73
Stronghold, LTF 2 Doug Loose 73
The Koehler Company Paul Mueller 73
Valero Team 3 David Sanders 73
Grona, Boles, & Martin Chris Bloxsom 72
Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. David Larose 72
Stronghold, LTF 2 Dick Hadley 72
Texas Gathering 2 David Viao 72
Individuals - Texas RV Supply Jordan Bramblett 71



BOY SCOUTS  INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Score Award

Kirby Inland Marine LP Lyle Marshall 71
MK Marlow Tim Matus 71
NuStar Energy, LP 1 Brian Bartlett 71
NuStar Energy, LP 2 Steve Rogero 71
Plains Capital Bank Mike Molak 71
Tesoro Team 1 Scott Spendlove 71
Texas RV Supply Sean Skinner 71
Valero Energy Team 1 Jay Bailey 71
Howard Energy Partners Manuel McBride 70
IPAC Charlie Scott 70
Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. Micky Richnow 70
MK Marlow Chris Montez 70
Padgett Stratemann Team 2 Van Alston 70
Padgett Stratemann Team 2 Anthony Rodriguez 70
Tesoro Team 1 John Ngyuen 70
Urban Concrete Tom Fulks 70
Frost Bank Team 2 Austin Williford 69
Hurd Enterprses/Troop 496 John Hagy 69
Security Services FCU Team 1 Danny Lane 69
Stronghold, LTF 1 Ray Hankins 69
Valero Energy Team 4 Darryl Hanso 69
Valero Team 2 James Steall 69
Valero Team 2 Steven Russell 69
Lone Star Max Fancher 68
Energy Transfer Partners 2 Butch Bertsch 68
Frost Bank Team 2 Chris Schuchardt 68
Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. Rich Hanna 68
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc Michael Scholze 68
Tesoro Team 2 Brandon Powell 68
Valero Energy Team 4 Fred Hampton 68
Urban Concrete Mike Welch 67 C1
Valero Energy Team 1 Kenneth Sparks 67 C2
Harley Mairne Services Bill Jennings 67
NuStar Energy, LP 2 Glenn Kourik 67



BOY SCOUTS  INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Score Award

Tab Technologies Jeff V 67
Texas RV Supply Jim Garten 67
All-Clean Tech Darrin Tyra 66
Harley Mairne Services Ben Stokes 66
Howard Energy Partners Alan Sellers 66
Inmtertek Caleb Brett 2 Tim Gaffigann 66
Tab Technologies Lance H 66
Texas Capital Bank Todd Martin 66
Texas Gathering 2 Jeremy Denton 66
The Berry Ranch Carleton Spears 66
Inmtertek Caleb Brett 1 David Kimbrell 65
Transmarine Navigation Brian York 65
Valero Team 2 Guy Yound 65
Caliente Harley-Davidson Bob Beadle 64
Energy Transfer Partners 1 Mario Rivera 64
NuStar Energy, LP 1 Pat Troyer 64
NuStar Energy, LP 2 Kevin Boroughton 64
Tesoro Team 2 David Hatch 64
Transmarine Navigation Tori Hicks 64
Urban Concrete Butch Murray 64
Energy Transfer Partners 2 Caleb Latimer 63
Harley Mairne Services Trent Newton 63
Inmtertek Caleb Brett 2 Kim Breaux 63
NuStar Energy, LP 1 Dilio Baptista 63
Red McCombs Ford Alex Lind 63
Stronghold, LTF 2 Joaquin Garcia 63
Tesoro Team 2 Calen Rude 63
Lone Star Wes Moreno 62
Stronghold, LTF 2 Chet Warford 62
Texas Capital Bank Rob Finney 62
Kirby Inland Marine LP Larry Taylor 61
MK Marlow Jay Postel 61
Padgett Stratemann Team 1 Wade Benton 61
Republic Plastics, Ltd. Terry Tshirhardt 61
The Berry Ranch Cottie Mikes 61
Hurd Enterprses/Troop 496 Harry Nballing 60



BOY SCOUTS  INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Score Award

Inmtertek Caleb Brett 2 Kevin Riley 60
Kirby Inland Marine LP Jack Swiggett 60
Texas Gathering 2 Kate Zerr 58
Hurd Enterprses/Troop 496 KC Cross 57
Individual JV Industrial Trey Trash 57
Padgett Stratemann Team 1 Paul Krause 57
Valero Energy Team 1 John Perry 57
Valero Energy Team 4 Donald 57
Inmtertek Caleb Brett 1 Odette Castillo 56
Republic Plastics, Ltd. Steve Skinner 56
Republic Plastics, Ltd. Mel Nolte 56
Texas Capital Bank Kevin Sullivan 56
Harley Mairne Services Charles Ballew 55
JV Industrial Companies, LTD Kenny Manning 55
Texas RV Supply Tony Kading 55
Padgett Stratemann Team 2 Toby Martinez 53
Kirby Inland Marine LP Jacob Sanchez 52
Pizza Hut of San Antonio Steve Richmond 52
Tesoro Team 2 John Robertson 52
NuStar Energy, LP 3 Mitchell Meltorn 50
Red McCombs Ford Jesse Seniga 49
Energy Transfer Partners 1 Adam Arthur 48
NuStar Energy, LP 3 Rod McDow 47
Red McCombs Ford Andy Dillion 47
Republic Plastics, Ltd. Brandon Rose 47
Hurd Enterprses/Troop 496 Eugene Garcia 46
Inmtertek Caleb Brett 2 Garrett Menefee 46
Padgett Stratemann Team 1 Raul Rios 46
Padgett Stratemann Team 1 Marco Gonzalez 46
Texas Gathering 1 Gabe Bristos 45
Harley Mairne Services Hannah 44
Hurd Enterprses/Troop 496 Charles Brackett 44
Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. John Ward 44
Padgett Stratemann Team 2 Mike Doyle 44



BOY SCOUTS  INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Score Award

NuStar Energy, LP 1 Leslie Branato 42
NuStar Energy, LP 3 Lori Francis 42
Valero Energy Team 1 Bill Klesse 41
Pizza Hut of San Antonio Charlie Movan 37
Texas Gathering 1 Kelly Box 37
Caliente Harley-Davidson Joe Gorder 33
MK Marlow David Schultz 33
Lone Star John Gjamma 32
Valero Energy Team 4 Andy Morehead 30
Texas Gathering 2 Chris Schumacher 26
Texas Gathering 1 Nichole Morales 25
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc Tim Clark 24



TEAM
Company Name First Name Score Award

Frost Bank Team 1 Stephen Ethridge 93
Frost Bank Team 1 Chris Wray 92
Frost Bank Team 1 John Michael Alaniz 87
Frost Bank Team 1 Steve Milam 95
Frost Bank Team 1 Bob Tijerna 88

455 A1
Seymour's Garage Mark Kolaw 77
Seymour's Garage Mo Parsons 95
Seymour's Garage Sid Edwards 78
Seymour's Garage Art Rivera 97
Seymour's Garage Clay Swetman 90

437 A2
Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 86
Y Bar Ranch Rue Ferguson 92
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 87
Y Bar Ranch John Moon 78
Y Bar Ranch Lance Rose 93

436
IPAC Kevin Whitchurch 88
IPAC Charlie Scott 70
IPAC Randy Bates 86
IPAC Shawn Scott 91
IPAC Larry Todd 96

431
Security Services FCU Team 2 Jay Gable 82
Security Services FCU Team 2 Tricia Kocurek 87
Security Services FCU Team 2 Herman Murray 86
Security Services FCU Team 2 Joey Blackmon 86
Security Services FCU Team 2 Mike Oliver 86

427



TEAM
Company Name First Name Score Award

Joeris General Contractors, LTD David Shea 79
Joeris General Contractors, LTD Wade Mayfield 76
Joeris General Contractors, LTD Bryan Boehme 96
Joeris General Contractors, LTD Chris Eyhorn 83
Joeris General Contractors, LTD Robbie Weyel 81

415
Grona, Boles, & Martin Mark Hicky 82
Grona, Boles, & Martin Doug Mercer 88
Grona, Boles, & Martin Chris Bloxsom 72
Grona, Boles, & Martin Kyle Beck 85
Grona, Boles, & Martin Tommy Arnim 81

408
Security Services FCU Team 1 Jim Laffoon 84
Security Services FCU Team 1 Danny Lane 69
Security Services FCU Team 1 Charles Goss 91
Security Services FCU Team 1 Jim McAfee 81
Security Services FCU Team 1 Steve Schott 79

404
The Koehler Company Paul Mueller 73
The Koehler Company Jared Koehler 77
The Koehler Company Drew Williams 82
The Koehler Company Rodney Bargfrede 75
The Koehler Company Tommy Schleier 88

395
Stronghold, LTF 1 Joe Durham 74
Stronghold, LTF 1 Tommy Baker 86
Stronghold, LTF 1 Ray Hankins 69
Stronghold, LTF 1 Lyle McKinnley 80
Stronghold, LTF 1 Anthony Gonzalez 83

392



TEAM
Company Name First Name Score Award

Valero Team 3 Tommy McClugan 82
Valero Team 3 Marilyn Barclay 74
Valero Team 3 Ted Barclay 83
Valero Team 3 Loren Bates 74
Valero Team 3 David Sanders 73

386
Frost Bank Team 2 Jerry Liesman 85
Frost Bank Team 2 Austin Williford 69
Frost Bank Team 2 Chris Schuchardt 68
Frost Bank Team 2 Chris Murray 81
Frost Bank Team 2 Joe Rhodes 74

377
All-Clean Tech Darrin Tyra 66
All-Clean Tech Rockey Collette 78
All-Clean Tech Randall Lynch 85
All-Clean Tech Robert MacDonald 73
All-Clean Tech Eric Bateman 74

376
Tesoro Team 1 Scott Spendlove 71
Tesoro Team 1 Dain Jackson 79
Tesoro Team 1 John Ngyuen 70
Tesoro Team 1 Kevin Chandler 78
Tesoro Team 1 Brian Randecker 77

375
Valero Team 2 Neal Lucas 78
Valero Team 2 TJ Jones 92
Valero Team 2 James Steall 69
Valero Team 2 Steven Russell 69
Valero Team 2 Guy Yound 65

373



TEAM
Company Name First Name Score Award

JV Industrial Companies, LTD Tres Agulier 79
JV Industrial Companies, LTD John Culp 87
JV Industrial Companies, LTD Bubba Latham 73
JV Industrial Companies, LTD Kenny Manning 55
JV Industrial Companies, LTD Shad Reed 75

369
Tab Technologies Glenn See 77
Tab Technologies Lance H 66
Tab Technologies Jeff V 67
Tab Technologies Justin J 83
Tab Technologies Stephen G 75

368 B1
Howard Energy Partners Alan Sellers 66
Howard Energy Partners Brandon Burch 73
Howard Energy Partners Josh Kahanek 78
Howard Energy Partners Manuel McBride 70
Howard Energy Partners Robert Ellis 80

367 B2
Transmarine Navigation Kyle Munson 80
Transmarine Navigation Paul Clancey 80
Transmarine Navigation Tori Hicks 64
Transmarine Navigation Adrian Wilson 78
Transmarine Navigation Brian York 65

367
Urban Concrete Tom Fulks 70
Urban Concrete James Moreno 82
Urban Concrete Butch Murray 64
Urban Concrete Mike Welch 67
Urban Concrete Lorence Trick 83

366



TEAM
Company Name First Name Score Award

NuStar Energy, LP 2 David Walter 86
NuStar Energy, LP 2 Mike Koehn 77
NuStar Energy, LP 2 Steve Rogero 71
NuStar Energy, LP 2 Glenn Kourik 67
NuStar Energy, LP 2 Kevin Boroughton 64

365
Energy Transfer Partners 2 Butch Bertsch 68
Energy Transfer Partners 2 Josh Smith 86
Energy Transfer Partners 2 Jim McCaleb 73
Energy Transfer Partners 2 Caleb Latimer 63
Energy Transfer Partners 2 Jeremy Rieger 74

364
Texas RV Supply Jim Garten 67
Texas RV Supply Kash Knutson 82
Texas RV Supply Sean Skinner 71
Texas RV Supply Dusty Hunt 89
Texas RV Supply Tony Kading 55

364
Energy Transfer Partners 1 Mario Rivera 64
Energy Transfer Partners 1 Todd McEuen 75
Energy Transfer Partners 1 David Ash 85
Energy Transfer Partners 1 Craig Knight 91
Energy Transfer Partners 1 Adam Arthur 48

363
The Berry Ranch Kevin Berry 81
The Berry Ranch Ben Berry 78
The Berry Ranch Carleton Spears 66
The Berry Ranch Cottie Mikes 61
The Berry Ranch Bryan Barrows 77

363



TEAM
Company Name First Name Score Award

Inmtertek Caleb Brett 1 David Kimbrell 65
Inmtertek Caleb Brett 1 Jamie Salinas 76
Inmtertek Caleb Brett 1 Odette Castillo 56
Inmtertek Caleb Brett 1 Kyle Gibson 85
Inmtertek Caleb Brett 1 Judd Medure 73

355
Caliente Harley-Davidson Fred Bosshardt 85
Caliente Harley-Davidson Michael Mayo 88
Caliente Harley-Davidson Craig Schnupp 80
Caliente Harley-Davidson Joe Gorder 33
Caliente Harley-Davidson Bob Beadle 64

350
Stronghold, LTF 2 Joaquin Garcia 63
Stronghold, LTF 2 Dick Hadley 72
Stronghold, LTF 2 Darrel Pearson 74
Stronghold, LTF 2 Chet Warford 62
Stronghold, LTF 2 Doug Loose 73

344
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc Bobby Friedel 79
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc Rex Cody 82
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc Ross Wood 88
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc Michael Scholze 68
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc Tim Clark 24

341
Texas Capital Bank Kevin Sullivan 56
Texas Capital Bank Craig Dixon 78
Texas Capital Bank David Pope 74
Texas Capital Bank Todd Martin 66
Texas Capital Bank Rob Finney 62

336



TEAM
Company Name First Name Score Award

Plains Capital Bank Mike Molak 71
Plains Capital Bank PD Parker 92
Plains Capital Bank Col. Dennis Behrens 79
Plains Capital Bank Doug Ward 92

334
NuStar Energy, LP 1 Leslie Branato 42
NuStar Energy, LP 1 Dilio Baptista 63
NuStar Energy, LP 1 Pat Troyer 64
NuStar Energy, LP 1 Matthew Priesman 93
NuStar Energy, LP 1 Brian Bartlett 71

333
Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. Matt Gorzell 78
Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. David Larose 72
Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. Rich Hanna 68
Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. Micky Richnow 70
Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. John Ward 44

332
Pizza Hut of San Antonio Steve Richmond 52
Pizza Hut of San Antonio Bubba Vaughn 75
Pizza Hut of San Antonio Paxton Vaughn 85
Pizza Hut of San Antonio Charlie Movan 37
Pizza Hut of San Antonio Mike Smith 81

330 C1
Lone Star Lonny Galvan 77
Lone Star John Gjamma 32
Lone Star Wes Moreno 62
Lone Star Max Fancher 68
Lone Star Tommy Shurley 87

326 C2



TEAM
Company Name First Name Score Award

Kirby Inland Marine LP Jack Swiggett 60
Kirby Inland Marine LP John Russell 77
Kirby Inland Marine LP Lyle Marshall 71
Kirby Inland Marine LP Larry Taylor 61
Kirby Inland Marine LP Jacob Sanchez 52

321
MK Marlow Chris Montez 70
MK Marlow Rick Lair 86
MK Marlow Jay Postel 61
MK Marlow David Schultz 33
MK Marlow Tim Matus 71

321
Tesoro Team 2 David Hatch 64
Tesoro Team 2 Calen Rude 63
Tesoro Team 2 Ryan Moody 74
Tesoro Team 2 John Robertson 52
Tesoro Team 2 Brandon Powell 68

321
Inmtertek Caleb Brett 2 Tim Gaffigann 66
Inmtertek Caleb Brett 2 Kevin Riley 60
Inmtertek Caleb Brett 2 Greg Sheldon 83
Inmtertek Caleb Brett 2 Garrett Menefee 46
Inmtertek Caleb Brett 2 Kim Breaux 63

318
Valero Energy Team 1 Mike Crowover 77
Valero Energy Team 1 John Perry 57
Valero Energy Team 1 Bill Klesse 41
Valero Energy Team 1 Kenneth Sparks 67
Valero Energy Team 1 Jay Bailey 71

313



TEAM
Company Name First Name Score Award

NuStar Energy, LP 3 Scott Beavers 88
NuStar Energy, LP 3 Rod McDow 47
NuStar Energy, LP 3 Matt Woodchick 82
NuStar Energy, LP 3 Lori Francis 42
NuStar Energy, LP 3 Mitchell Meltorn 50

309
Red McCombs Ford Mike Baraza 77
Red McCombs Ford Jesse Seniga 49
Red McCombs Ford Alex Lind 63
Red McCombs Ford Andy Dillion 47
Red McCombs Ford Luis Zumeta 73

309
Valero Energy Team 4 Darryl Hanso 69
Valero Energy Team 4 Andy Morehead 30
Valero Energy Team 4 Fred Hampton 68
Valero Energy Team 4 Dan Johnston 84
Valero Energy Team 4 Donald 57

308
Republic Plastics, Ltd. Brandon Rose 47
Republic Plastics, Ltd. Jason Mackay 80
Republic Plastics, Ltd. Terry Tshirhardt 61
Republic Plastics, Ltd. Steve Skinner 56
Republic Plastics, Ltd. Mel Nolte 56

300
Texas Gathering 2 Ryan Acker 76
Texas Gathering 2 Chris Schumacher 26
Texas Gathering 2 Jeremy Denton 66
Texas Gathering 2 Kate Zerr 58
Texas Gathering 2 David Viao 72

298



TEAM
Company Name First Name Score Award

Harley Mairne Services Trent Newton 63
Harley Mairne Services Ben Stokes 66
Harley Mairne Services Hannah 44
Harley Mairne Services Charles Ballew 55
Harley Mairne Services Bill Jennings 67

295
Padgett Stratemann Team 1 Raul Rios 46
Padgett Stratemann Team 1 Wade Benton 61
Padgett Stratemann Team 1 Jeff Bailey 81
Padgett Stratemann Team 1 Marco Gonzalez 46
Padgett Stratemann Team 1 Paul Krause 57

291
Hurd Enterprses/Troop 496 Harry Nballing 60
Hurd Enterprses/Troop 496 Eugene Garcia 46
Hurd Enterprses/Troop 496 John Hagy 69
Hurd Enterprses/Troop 496 Charles Brackett 44
Hurd Enterprses/Troop 496 KC Cross 57

276
Texas Gathering 1 Gabe Bristos 45
Texas Gathering 1 Kelly Box 37
Texas Gathering 1 Nichole Morales 25
Texas Gathering 1 Travis Davis 76
Texas Gathering 1 Jason Magallenez 76

259
Padgett Stratemann Team 2 Van Alston 70
Padgett Stratemann Team 2 Mike Doyle 44
Padgett Stratemann Team 2 Toby Martinez 53
Padgett Stratemann Team 2 Anthony Rodriguez 70

237



BOY SCOUTS AWARDS 5-22-2014

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Frost Bank Team 1 Stephen Ethridge 93
Frost Bank Team 1 Chris Wray 92
Frost Bank Team 1 John Michael Alaniz 87
Frost Bank Team 1 Steve Milam 95
Frost Bank Team 1 Bob Tijerna 88

455
Seymour's Garage Mark Kolaw 77
Seymour's Garage Mo Parsons 95
Seymour's Garage Sid Edwards 78
Seymour's Garage Art Rivera 97
Seymour's Garage Clay Swetman 90

437
Tab Technologies Glenn See 77
Tab Technologies Lance H 66
Tab Technologies Jeff V 67
Tab Technologies Justin J 83
Tab Technologies Stephen G 75

368
Howard Energy Partners Alan Sellers 66
Howard Energy Partners Brandon Burch 73
Howard Energy Partners Josh Kahanek 78
Howard Energy Partners Manuel McBride 70
Howard Energy Partners Robert Ellis 80

367
Pizza Hut of San Antonio Steve Richmond 52
Pizza Hut of San Antonio Bubba Vaughn 75
Pizza Hut of San Antonio Paxton Vaughn 85
Pizza Hut of San Antonio Charlie Movan 37
Pizza Hut of San Antonio Mike Smith 81

330
Lone Star Lonny Galvan 77
Lone Star John Gjamma 32
Lone Star Wes Moreno 62
Lone Star Max Fancher 68
Lone Star Tommy Shurley 87

326
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BOY SCOUTS AWARDS 5-22-2014

Seymour's Garage Art Rivera 97 CH
IPAC Larry Todd 96 RU
Joeris General Contractors  Bryan Boehme 96 A1
Frost Bank Team 1 Steve Milam 95 A2

Tesoro Team 1 Kevin Chandler 78 B1
Texas Capital Bank Craig Dixon 78 B2

Urban Concrete Mike Welch 67 C1
Valero Energy Team 1 Kenneth Sparks 67 C2

SpawGlass Contractors, In Tim Clark 24 DAL
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